| FORM No. 881 - Oregon Trust Deed Series - TRUST DEED (Assignmen | Contraction of the second s | | | HESS LAW PUBLISHING CO. PORTLAND |
|---|--|--|---------------------------|---|
| 2010 March 100 Million - 44 La Lane March - 44 La | | | M46 | Page_34483 |
| THIS TRUST DEED, made this | 5 day of | | | |
| | , A NEVADA CO | RPORATION | 5K | ,1996, Dett |
| ASPEN TITLE AND ESCROW COM | PANY | | ****** | , as Gra |
| JEFFREY W. BLNORE & ELSIE M. FLANDE | ne i se laseri est da bisti sti practicaj teologi. Referencias da se sarrado est camara | | the second second | A CONTRACT OF A CONTRACT |
| | WITNESSETH | Maximized an advantage | | , as Benefic |
| Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, su | ells and conveys to | trustee in trust, wi | th powe | r of sale, the proper |
| | | | | |
| LOT 05, BLOCK 107, KLAMATH FZ LOT 10, BLOCK 107, KLAMATH FZ COMPARENT COMPARENT | ALLS FOREST E | STATES, HIGH | WAY 6 | 6. PLAT 4 |
| LOI IO, BLOCK 107, KLAMATH F | ALLS FOREST E | STATES, HIGH | IWAY 6 | 6, PLAT 4 |
| KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON | 309 <i>f</i> | 이 있는 것을 가지 않는 것이다. 2011년 - 1913년 - 1913년 - 1913년 - 1913년 | | |
| | SAN C | NEW SYLVE | | |
| together with all and singular the tenements, hereditan or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and pro | ments and annustanesses | and all office what | 4 | |
| Ine property | | area mon of moreatter | anachea | to of used in connection |
| FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERF | ORMANCE of each age | eement of grantor he | rein contai | ined and payment of the |
| (\$4500.00) note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or | Dollars. | with interest thereon | तत्म स accordin4 | to the terms of a |
| not source paid, to be alle and payable. OCIUNISK | 1 D 1 A Y | 1999 | | |
| becomes due and neveral Stand the debt secured by the | his instrument is the da | te, stated above, on | which the | final installment of the |
| erty or all (or any part) of grantor's interest in it will beneliciary's ontion* all obligations second to the | thout first obtaining the | written consent or a | pproval of | t the beneficiary, then, r |
| come immediately due and payable. The execution by assignment. | grantor of an earnest n | noney agreement**'de | expressed | d therein, or herein, sha Institute a sale, conveyan |
| To protect the security of this trust deed, granto 1. To protect, preserve and maintain the protect | or agrees: | | | |
| 4. I O COMPLETE OF TERFORE PROMINITY and in the | | | 10Ve or de | emolish any building or |
| | | | | |
| to pay lor lilling same in the proper public ellips as a | All and the second s | iform Commercial Co | scting the de as the | property; if the benefic beneficiary may require |
| 4. To provide and continuously the beneficiar | We will be a series of the ser | | i made by | ming officers or search |
| written in companies acceptable to the beneficiary, wi | ith loss payable to the la | atter; all policies of in | iount not . surance sh | less than \$ |
| at least litteen days prior to the expiration of any poli- | icy of insurance now or | herealter placed on th | he building | te policies to the benefic |
| any indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as be or any part thereof, may be released to dramfor Such a | eneliciary may determine | manance pulley | шау De a | DDiled by beneficiary m |
| under or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notic | ice. | | any detau | if of notice of detault h |
| 5. To keep the property free from construction assessed upon or against the property before any part promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneticiary; should liens or other charges payable by grantor, either by dire | 1.1 at | and onnot charge | a necome | past que or delincment |
| ment, beneficiary may at its option make a | ect payment or by provi | iding beneficiary with | unds wit | the which to make such the |
| secured hereby, together with the obligations described | in paragraphs 6 and 7. | of this trust deed, an | est at the all be add | ed to and become a part |
| Pound for the navment of the obligation baselin descent | | Rearrier's errant DG DOO | na to the | Same extent that they |
| apia and constitute a breach of this terres doed | | anis occured by mills | trust a ce a | ' immediately due and n |
| 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this tru trustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this 7. To appear in and defend any action or proce- | ist including the cost of a obligation and trustee | title search as well a s and attorney's fees | s the othe actually i | r costs and expenses of |
| and in any suit, action or proceeding in which the here | the purporting to site | ct the security rights | or power. | s of beneficiary or trust |
| mentioned in this paradraph 7 in all oness shall be store | | A HUNGER ALLOFIEV S | ices; the | account of attorney's f |
| the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum a torney's lees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: | as the appellate court sh | un aujuugo reasonaoj | e as the h | peneliciary's or trustee's |
| 8. In the event that any portion or all of the pr ficiary shall have the right, il it so elects, to require t | roperty shall be taken u | inder the right of emi | nent dom | ain or condemnation, be |
| NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee bereunder mu | ust be either an etterney whe | ol the monies payao | le as com | pensation for such taki |
| property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches | the United States or any agen | ieu oldies, a lille insurani | le company | authorized to insure title to |
| "WARNING: 12 USC 1701]-3 regulates and may prohibit exercise "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the is: | a of this option. Service of the | R CONTRACT IN COMPANY OF A | yeni NCONSC dall | ru under UNS 696.505 to 696.5 |
| the and the second of the second states and the parameter is while | | | | |
| TRUST DEED | Vo the constant the plan | STATE | JF ORE | GON, |
| | Official and the second se | County | | ara ya shekara shi 🚹 |
| | The state of the second s | County | · ···· | |
| PACIFIC SERVICE COPPORATION | | in in the second second of I | certify | that the within instr |
| | | I ment we | certify s receiv of | that the within instr ed for record on t |

JEFFREY W. ELMORE 756 Stringer Gap Rd Grants Pass, String 7527 After Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip) PACIFIC SERVICE CORPORATION, & ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW 525 MAIN ST. KLAMATH FALLS: OR 92672

KLAMATH FALLS, OR 92672

| SPACE RESERVED | at o'clock |
|--|------------------------|
| FOR RECORDER'S USE | in Dook/reel/volume No |
| the particular and the party states for | page or as |
| an an an an an strand an | ment/microfilm/recepti |
| 2. CONTRACTOR (Sec. 9. Sec. (Sec. 2) " Sugar | Record of |
| the state of the second st | Witness my h |
| ettingi kartanga arata patengalah iya 1923 selelakan dari dari barata | County affixed. |

NAME

1 wile all and the second ante tre e print attaction

..., 19.... M., and recorded o..... on fee/file/instruion No....., . of said County.

and and seal of

By

....., Deputy

TITLE

35484

34484

KLAMERT FROLDS OF 92872 STREET

| (b) for an organization, or (even if granter is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, insures to the benefit of and binds all parties herelo, their heird. legatees devices, administrators, exect secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the granter, trustee and/or beneficiary have each be more than one person, made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereoi apply equally to corporations and the forefly all readministration of the secure the provisions hereoi apply equally to corporations and the forefly all readministration of the secure that the granter the secure this instrument the day each be more than one person, made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereoi apply equally to corporations and the secure that one person, includes the plural, and have been or the secure than one person, includes the plural, and the secure that one person, includes the provisions hereoi apply equally to corporations and the secure the day each be more than one person, includes the plural, and the secure the day each be more than one person, includes the plural, and the secure the day each be more than one person, includes the plural, and the secure the day each be more than one person, includes the plural, and the secure the day each be more than one person, including the trust each, it is understand to be applied to make the provisions here apply equally to corporations and the day each be wore written as such word is defined in the Truth-in-lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required discourse; for this purpose us Stevens-Ness form No.1319/or equivalent. (2220-120) STATE OF OF CREDOEN, County of | that |
|--|--------------|
| 105 Instrument was acknowledged before me on | |
| This instrument was acknowledged before me on Datates 10 195 by WICLIAM V TROPP as PESIDENT of PACIFIC SERVICE ODEPUEATION, A NEVADA CO ADVINCH CONKLE ALEUSTACE | 72, ep |
| TOL 10 BLOCK Comm. #1012601 COMM. #1012601 COL 32 STOCK Comm. Expire Doc. 23, 1997 Comm. Expire Doc. 23, 1997 Comm. Expire Doc. 23, 1997 Comm. Expire Doc. 23, 1997 Comm. Expire Doc. 24, 1997 | ton Focul |
| STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55. | |
| Filed for record at request of <u>Aspen Title & Escrow</u> the <u>lst</u> | dav |
| of <u>November</u> A.D., 19 <u>96</u> at <u>11:19</u> o'clock <u>A.M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M96</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> on Page <u>34483</u> | yrai . k |
| FEE \$15.00 By | <u> </u> |
| Reconveyance will be mode. | |

" Goldina genar gound gangers THULT THEN FASTANTING REALFICE